OH Kit
Calibration Kit
Filter

Gear Train
Gear Train
Gear Train
Gear Train
Gear Train
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Input Hsg
Other

Other

Other

Other

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Servos / Band
Servos / Band
Servos / Band
Servos / Band
Servos / Band
Servos / Band
Servos / Band
VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

VB

(with fiber pan gasket)

Sonnax Performance Pack Calibration Kit

Internal (molded plastic) Do not use stamped metal filter.
ft 5 pinion (may require other parts & bearings)

rr 5 pinion

reaction shell (use NEW OEM)

Wide Sun Gear Bushing

Teflon 4-tab shell washer

input sprag (BW Style)

3-4 Clutch High capacity 3-4 clutch kit (4L65E GM# 24220129) or (Z-Pack # 74100EK )

New Reinforced High Strength Input Housing Kit
Reinforcement Sleeve & Piston Kit

Billet Forward Piston

3-4 Load springs

High Energy Over-run OR (red A74116HP)

Drain Plug

Drain Plug Nut (1/2 x 20 castle nut)

Teflon extension bushing

Case Bushing (Bronze)

PR Boost (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

OS PR Valve (Needs Sonnax Reamer)

PR Spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

Sonnax HD pump slide spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)
2 vane rings

Teflon pump bushing

Teflon Rear stator bush

Remove OE 4 piece TCC orifice, replace with one piece orifice.(T-Star # 74507C-6)
1-2 super hold servo

4th servo

Wide Band Sonnax green

Servo D-Ring Seals (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

new rev drum (24241494 $110.15)

Large Servo Cushion Spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)
4th Servo Pin Spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

1997 PU "vette" separator plate

1-2 acc valve shim (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

Torlon Check balls (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

1-2 acc spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

3-4 acc spring (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

Pin-Less Fwd Acc (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

Pin-Less 1-2 acc piston (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)
Pin-Less 3-4 acc piston (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)

3rd accumulator check valve (In Sonnax Performance Pack Kit)
TCC Reg (recommended) (needs Sonnax Reamer)

TCC Iso Sleeve

Sonnax AFL (Needs Sonnax Reamer)

Sonnax 3-2 control valve spring (check for breakage)

Sonnax abuse valve plugs

HD 2-3 Shift Valve (recommended)

GM

24228345
24218069

24210961 ASSY
24220129

23011420

24207915

24201144
24206030

24241494

24221140

Industry #

E74010EB

74056

74658B ELE
74100EK

A74116HP

74066T
74064

74034B
74507C-6

74902H
74020CK

747471Q-2
74741LK

Sonnax

HP-4L60E-01

77010-01
77401-01

77733-04K / 05K

77733-01K
77764-01
77763-01

77898E-K
77917-07
77917-10

77005T
77002BT-01

77911-03K
77767K
77700-01K

PP

PP
10000-08
74926
74926
77987-01K
77998-03K
77998-03K
PP
77754-03K
77754-1SO
77754-09K
77754-23
77754-21
77744-41



